POS PETT
1 113
2 111
3 108

4 118

Totale atleti: 4

POS PETT
112
109
121
116
110

Totale atleti: 5

a b WDN PP

POS PETT
119
117
115
120
114
122

Totale atleti: 6

o O WN PP

POS PETT

POS PETT
1 338
2 327
3 337

Totale atleti: 3

POS PETT
1 320
2 319
3 351
4 331
5 335
6 301
7 342
8 315
9 346
10 312
11 304
12 318
13 309
14 329
15 302
16 348
17 306

iRunning

38" TOUR GRAN PARADISO
Cogne - 23/06/2024

GARA ESORDIENTI

ATLETA

GAGGIONI CHRISTIAN
QUEY ALEXIS

MACCHIA EDOARDO PAOLO
GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE

GARA RAGAZZI

ATLETA ANNO
CHOUQUER ALESSANDRO 2011
MACCHIA PIETRO MARCELLO 2011
VESAN FILIPPO 2011
GALLET KILIAN 2012
IMPIERI DIDIER 2012
GARA CADETTI
ATLETA ANNO
BELTRAMELLI LUCA 2010
SUQUET GIACOMO 2009
GALLET THIERRY 2010
CRETIER THIERRY 2010
QUATTRONE PIETRO 2010
BOCHICCHIO LETIZIA 2010
GARA ALLIEVI
ATLETA ANNO
ATLETA ANNO
VERRAZ ETIENNE 2006
YOCCOZ DAMIANO 2006
CRETIER MATHIEU 2006
GARA ADULTI
ATLETA ANNO
CUNEAZ RENé 1988
MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL 1984
ABRAM DIDIER 1992
GRITTI MATTEO 1997
PERRET JEAN PAUL 1995
BETASSA MARCO 1970
JOUX CHRISTIAN 1976
MAFRICA JURI 1988
NIGRA MATTEO 2004
MESSINA GIACOMO 1994
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO 1982
SGAMMEGLIA ROBERT KRZYSZTOF 1996
BERTONE CATHERINE 1972
MORTAROTTI MAURO 1974
BIELLER DIDIER 1982
VIERIN MAURO 1969
MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO 1978

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO
2013
2014
2014
2013

GARA JUNIORES

CAT

Eso-M
Eso-M
Eso-M
Eso-M

CAT

Rag-M
Rag-M
Rag-M
Rag-M
Rag-M

COD

AO013
AO004
TO200
AO013

COD

AO003
TO247
AO006
AO003
AO004

DISTANZA: 980 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

DISTANZA: 980 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL SAFATLETICA SSD A RL

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

DISTANZA: 2940 METRI

CAT COoD

Cad-M AO003
Cad-M AO013
Cad-M AO003
Cad-M AO013
Cad-M AO006
Cad-F AO001

DISTANZA:

CAT COD

CAT

Jun-M
Jun-M
Jun-M

DISTANZA

CAT
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD

AO013
AO013
AO013

COD
LU351
AO002
AO013
AO010
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO028
AO006
RUNCARD
AO006
AO006
AO004
RUNCARD
BG795
AO006
TO200

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

5000 METRI
SOCIETA

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

: 13935 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

RISULTATO
00.04.11
00.04.13
00.04.23
00.06.29

RISULTATO
00.03.49
00.03.59
00.04.01
00.04.02
00.04.32

RISULTATO
00.09.41
00.09.43
00.09.48
00.10.05
00.10.59
00.11.03

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.22.25
00.22.31
00.23.00

RISULTATO
00.49.54
00.52.31
00.53.17
00.56.25
00.56.28
00.56.54
00.57.04
00.57.31
00.58.27
00.58.50
01.00.36
01.00.47
01.02.17
01.02.54
01.03.22
01.03.27
01.03.53

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-06-2024 11:32:40
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF
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328 COPPO CHRISTIAN 1977 Mst.B-M
350 FORLIN STEFANO 1971 Mst.B-M
303 BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987 Mst.A-F
317 VARONE MASSIMILIANO 1974 Mst.B-M
352 GAGLIANONE FILIPPO 1985 Mst.A-M
325 DE VECCHI ANDREA 1965 Mst.C-M
334 JOCALLAZ MARLENE 1978 Mst.A-F
321 FASSY ALEX 1976 Mst.B-M
349 SCROGLIERI STEFANO 1971 Mst.B-M
336 CAMMARATA MATTIA 1990 Sen-M

347 GAGLIARDI ELENA 1978 Mst.A-F
307 ARCARO GIANLUCA 1981 Mst.A-M
353 RASO GIUSEPPE 1971 Mst.B-M
332 PESSINA ANDREA 1980 Mst.A-M
305 HENRY MASSIMO 1963 Mst.C-M
333 BOUC GENNY 1979 Mst.A-F
313 ANDRIOLO VALENTINA 1982 Mst.A-F
354 MARCHI DANIELA 1982 Mst.A-F
344 BREUVé MICHEL 1975 Mst.B-M
322 DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA 1966 Mst.C-M
310 JOLY ALESSANDRA 1973 Mst.B-F
339 PAROLO MANUEL GIACINTO 1976 Mst.B-M
323 DANNE ALESSIA 1977 Mst.A-F
308 PINELLI CHRISTIAN 1969 Mst.C-M
314 TUNINETTI DANILO 1976 Mst.B-M
341 GRAPPEIN ALI 1970 Mst.B-M
326 BOSONIN ENRICA 1966 Mst.B-F
345 BALMA NADIR 1990 Sen-M

343 DEGOUT ADELINE MONIQUE CHAN 1992 Sen-F

324 COQUILLARD ANNIE 1983 Mst.A-F
316 BUTTABONI CHIARA 1988 Mst.A-F
340 PESSION ANNA 1965 Mst.B-F
311 TORTONE GEROLAMO 1953 Mst.D-M
330 GLAREY GIANPIERO 1975 Mst.B-M

Totale atleti: 51

POS

© 00 ~NOoO O~ WN PR

R o
No ohwWNBREO

18

CODICE
AO006
AO013
AO003
AO010
AO004
RUNCARD
AO028
AO001
ASC-004
TO200
AO002
BG795
CSAIN-002
LU351
MI212
TO247
VC060
VC066

Totale atleti: 69

WWwW.irunning.it

CSAIN-002
VC066
AO013
AO001
AO006
AO006
AO010
AO006
RUNCARD
ASC-004
AO013
AO006
AO006
MI212
AO006
AO010
AO010
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO010
AO006
AO006
VCO060
RUNCARD
AO006
AO013
ASC-004
AO028
AO006
AO028
AO006
AO006
AO004

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
CSAIN - ASD CLIMB

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

FIDAL SAFATLETICA SSD A RL

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

CSAIN - ASD CLIMB 01.04.16
FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.04.20
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.04.25
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 01.04.35
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.06.22
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.06.28
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.07.06
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.07.51
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.07.58
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 01.08.04
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.08.44
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.09.45
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.09.47
FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 01.10.18
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.10.41
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.10.58
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.11.35
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.11.44
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.12.38
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.13.02
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.14.06
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.17.09
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.17.51
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.18.22
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.19.38
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.20.43
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.21.30
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 01.21.38
FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.22.02
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.26.20
FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.26.22
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.27.59
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.28.24
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI -

NUMERO ATLETI

23

11

5

5

4

4

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-06-2024 11:32:40
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iRunning

38" TOUR GRAN PARADISO
Cogne - 23/06/2024

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESO-M

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 113 GAGGIONI CHRISTIAN 2013 1 EM10 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.04.11
2 111 QUEY ALEXIS 2014 2 EM10 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.04.13
3 108 MACCHIA EDOARDO PAOLO 2014 3 EM10 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.04.23
4 118 GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE 2013 4 EM10 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.06.29
GARA ESORDIENTI: ESO-F
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA RAGAZZI: RAG-M
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 112 CHOUQUER ALESSANDRO 2011 1 RM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.03.49
2 109 MACCHIA PIETRO MARCELLO 2011 2 RM  TO247 FIDAL SAFATLETICA SSD A RL 00.03.59
3 121  VESAN FILIPPO 2011 3 RM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.04.01
4 116  GALLET KILIAN 2012 4 RM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.04.02
5 110 IMPIERI DIDIER 2012 5 RM  AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.04.32
GARA RAGAZZI: RAG-F
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA CADETTI: CAD-M
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 119 BELTRAMELLI LUCA 2010 1 CM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.09.41
2 117 SUQUET GIACOMO 2009 2 CM  AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.09.43
3 115 GALLET THIERRY 2010 3 CM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.09.48
4 120 CRETIER THIERRY 2010 4 CM  AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.10.05
5 114 QUATTRONE PIETRO 2010 5 CM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.59
GARA CADETTI: CAD-F
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 122 BOCHICCHIO LETIZIA 2010 1 CF  AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.11.03
GARA ALLIEVI: ALL-M
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA ALLIEVI: ALL-F
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
GARA JUNIORES: JUN-M
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 338 VERRAZ ETIENNE 2006 1 JM  AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.22.25
2 327 YOCCOZ DAMIANO 2006 2 JM  AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.22.31
3 337 CRETIER MATHIEU 2006 3 JM  AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.23.00
GARA JUNIORES: JUN-F
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
[=] e []
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iRunning

GARA ADULTI: JUN-M
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

GARA ADULTI: SEN-M

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 351 ABRAM DIDIER 1992 3 SM  AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.53.17
2 331 GRITTI MATTEO 1997 4 SM  A0010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 00.56.25
3 335 PERRET JEAN PAUL 1995 5 SM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.56.28
4 346 NIGRA MATTEO 2004 9 PM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.58.27
5 312 MESSINA GIACOMO 1994 10 SM  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.58.50
6 318 SGAMMEGLIA ROBERT KRZYSZTOF 1996 12 SM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.00.47
7 336 CAMMARATA MATTIA 1990 24 SM  ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 01.08.04
8 345 BALMA NADIR 1990 35 SM  ASC-004 ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 01.21.38

GARA ADULTI: MST.A-M

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 320 CUNEAZ RENé 1988 1 SM35 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.49.54
2 319 MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL 1984 2 SM40 A0002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 00.52.31
3 315 MAFRICA JURI 1988 8 SM35 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.57.31
4 304 CIANFLONE FABRIZIO 1982 11  SM40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.00.36
5 302 BIELLER DIDIER 1982 14  SM40 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.03.22
6 352 GAGLIANONE FILIPPO 1985 20 SM35 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.06.22
7 307 ARCARO GIANLUCA 1981 25 SM40 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.09.45
8 332 PESSINA ANDREA 1980 27 SM40 MI212 FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 01.10.18

GARA ADULTI: MST.B-M

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 301 BETASSA MARCO 1970 6 SM50 AO0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.56.54
2 342 JOUX CHRISTIAN 1976 7 SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.57.04
3 329 MORTAROTTI MAURO 1974 13  SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.54
4 306 MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO 1978 16  SM45 T0200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.03.53
5 328 COPPO CHRISTIAN 1977 17  SM45 (SN2 CSAIN - ASD CLIMB 01.04.16
6 350 FORLIN STEFANO 1971 18  SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.04.20
7 317 VARONE MASSIMILIANO 1974 19  SM50 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 01.04.35
8 321 FASSY ALEX 1976 22  SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.07.51
9 349 SCROGLIERI STEFANO 1971 23  SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.07.58
10 353 RASO GIUSEPPE 1971 26  SM50 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.09.47
11 344 BREUVé MICHEL 1975 29  SM45 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.12.38
12 339 PAROLO MANUEL GIACINTO 1976 31  SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.17.09
13 314 TUNINETTI DANILO 1976 33  SM45 RINCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.19.38
14 341 GRAPPEIN ALI 1970 34  SM50 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.20.43

GARA ADULTI: MST.C-M

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 348 VIERIN MAURO 1969 15  SM55 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.03.27
2 325 DE VECCHI ANDREA 1965 21  SM55 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.06.28
3 305 HENRY MASSIMO 1963 28 SM60 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.10.41
4 322 DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA 1966 30 SM55 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.13.02
5 308 PINELLI CHRISTIAN 1969 32  SM55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.18.22

GARA ADULTI: MST.D-M

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 311 TORTONE GEROLAMO 1953 36  SM70 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.28.24

GARA ADULTI: JUN-F

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
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GARA ADULTI: SEN-F

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 343 DEGOUT ADELINE MONIQUE CHAN 1992 11 SF A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.22.02
GARA ADULTI: MST.A-F

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 303 BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987 2 SF35 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.04.25

2 334 JOCALLAZ MARLENE 1978 3 SF45 A0010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.07.06

3 347 GAGLIARDI ELENA 1978 4 SF45 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.08.44

4 333 BOUC GENNY 1979 5 SF45 A0010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.10.58

5 313 ANDRIOLO VALENTINA 1982 6 SF40 AO0010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.11.35

6 354 MARCHI DANIELA 1982 7 SF40 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.11.44

7 323 DANNE ALESSIA 1977 9 SF45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.17.51

8 324 COQUILLARD ANNIE 1983 12 SF40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.26.20

9 316 BUTTABONI CHIARA 1988 13  SF35 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.26.22

GARA ADULTI: MST.B-F

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 309 BERTONE CATHERINE 1972 1 SF50 A0004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 01.02.17

2 310 JOLY ALESSANDRA 1973 8 SF50 AO0010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 01.14.06

3 326 BOSONIN ENRICA 1966 10 SF55 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.21.30

4 340 PESSION ANNA 1965 14  SF55 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.27.59
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